
John Lewis Stock Number 78022622 

Name 
RAINBOW DOUBLE FOILED EGGS 
 

Ingredients 

DARK CHOCOLATE:  COCOA SOLIDS 52% MINIMUM 
MILK CHOCOLATE: COCOA SOLIDS 31% MINIMUM;  MILK SOLIDS 
18% MINIMUM 
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, 
HAZELNUTS, APPLE PASTE, GLUCOSE SYRUP, COCOA MASS, INVERT 
SUGAR SYRUP, RASPBERRIES, VEGETABLE FATS (PALM FAT, 
COCONUT FAT), CONCENTRATED CRANBERRY JUICE, MILK, WATER, 
EGG YOLK, HUMIDIFIER (E422), CONDENSED WHOLE MILK WITH 
SUGAR, EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN, E471), NATURAL FLAVOURING 
(VANILLA, ORANGE), ETHYL ALCOHOL, CONCENTRATED ORANGE 
JUICE, ALMONDS, KIRSCH, PISTACHIO NUTS, CARROT 
CONCENTRATE, ACIDITY REGULATOR (E330), GELLING AGENT (E440), 
CONCENTRATED APPLE JUICE, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, SAFFLOWER 
EXTRACT, CORN STARCH, COLOUR (E160A, E160B, E160C, E141, 
E120), SALT      
ALLERGY ADVICE: FOR ALLERGENS, SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements N/A 

Net Quantity 200G 

Country of Origin BELGIUM 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct heat 

Manufacturer’s name and address Natalie Chocolates Ltd 

Instructions for use N/A 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value 
NUTRITION:  TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G: ENERGY 2126KJ/508KCAL; 
FATS 27.8G OF WHICH SATURATES 14.9G;  CARBOHYDRATES 57.3G 
OF WHICH SUGARS  54.4G;  FIBRE 1.7G;  PROTEIN 5.3G;  SALT 0.12G 

energy g/ml 

fat g/ml 

of which saturates g/ml 

carbohydrate g/ml 

of which sugars g/ml 

protein g/ml 

salt g/ml 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 



Suitable for nut allergy sufferers 
 

N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Y 

Free from alcohol N 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


